FLOW SENSOR FOR WATER WFK3000 SERIES
Flow sensor for water
Increased flow rate and functions all in the same size
WFK3000 Series
CC-911A
New Product
Water temperature
measuring

5
WFK3000 Series
How to order
Symbol Descriptions
A Shape
3 Compact device build-in
B Flow rate range
004 0.5 to 4.0 L/min.
012 1.5 to 12 L/min.
032 4.0 to 32 L/min.
Pressure loss
C Port size
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2 (Not available when "T" water temperature measuring is used.)
WFK 012 S3 T B10 A0
<Example of model number>
WFK3004S-10-A0
A Shape : Compact device build-in
B Flow rate range : 0.5 to 4L/min.
C Port size : Rc3/8
D Analog output : 0 to 5 VDC
E Water temperature measuring : None
F Bracket : None
Sensor type●
F Bracket
Blank None
B Bracket attached
Symbol Descriptions
A Shape
3 Compact device build-in
B Flow rate range
004 0.5 to 4.0 L/min.
012 1.5 to 12 L/min.
032 4.0 to 32 L/min.
C Port size
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
WFK 012 M3 B10 N0
<Example of model number>
WFK3012M-15-N1B
A Shape : Compact device build-in
B Flow rate range : 1.5 to 12 L/min.
C Port size : Rc1/2
D Switch output : NPN 2 points (b contact)
E Bracket : Attached
Switch type●
D Switch output type
N0 NPN transistor output 2 points (a contact)
N1 NPN transistor output 2 points (b contact)
P0 PNP transistor output 2 points (a contact)
P1 PNP transistor output 2 points (b contact)
E Bracket
Blank None
B Bracket attached
WFK3004 WFK3012 WFK3032
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01
0
1 2
Flow (L/min.)
3 4
P
re

WFK7200 Rc1 1/4
Rc1 1/2 40 to 200
How to order
Symbol Descriptions
A Shape
5 Standard
6 Modular design
7 Large flow rate
B Flow rate range
Shape 5 6 7
008 1.0 to 8.0 L/min.
027 3.0 to 27.0 L/min.
050 10 to 50 L/min.
100 20 to 100 L/min.
200 40 to 200 L/min.
C Port size
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
25 Rc1
32 Rc1 1/4
40 Rc1 1/2
WFK 0275 P B15 A3
<Example of model number>
WFK5027-15-PA3B
A Shape : Standard
B Flow rate range : 3.0 to 27.0 L/min.
C Port size : Rc1/2
D Switch output type : PNP
E Analog output : 0 to 10 VDC
F Bracket : Attached
D Switch output type
Blank NPN transistor output
P PNP transistor output
E Analog output
Blank 0 to 5 VDC
A1 4 to 20 mA DC (Note 1)
A2 1 to 5 VDC
A3 0 to 10 VDC
A4 Without analog output
A5 Switch output 2 points (Note 2)
F Bracket
Blank None
B Bracket attached
Note 1: Switch output cannot
be used when analog
output A1: 4 to 20 mA
DC is selected.
Note 2: Analog output cannot
be used when analog